
                     Ally’s Act, H.R. 2439 and S. 1135 
       March - August  2024 are Advocacy push months - please write letters, make calls & schedule visits.     

       May 6th-10 are Fly-Ins on Capitol Hill in DC – please make visits!  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

                   Our community would like to ask for help from all advocates and lobbyists during the rest of this     

                   session for Ally’s Act! Below is a revised focus list of Congressmen and Senators that we would     

                   like help with when advocating for:  Ally’s Act, H. R. 2439/S. 1135. 

Please reach out to the following Congressmen/Congresswomen: 

Republican Congressmen State Health Staffer Name Health Staffer Email Phone Number 

Rep. Ben Cline VA Darby McQueen-Dever Darby.McQueen-Dever@mail.house.gov 202-225-5431 

Rep. Blake Moore UT Nick Wooldridge nick.wooldridge@mail.house.gov 202-225-2901 

Rep. Kelly Armstrong ND Joseph Ballard Joseph.Ballard@mail.house.gov 202-225-2611 

Rep. Celeste Maloy UT Huntley Campbell huntley.campbell@mail.house.gov 202-225-9730 

Rep. Harriet Hageman WY Nick Soule nicholas.soule@mail.house.gov 202-225-2311 

Rep. Ron Estes KS Elizabeth Young elizabeth.young@mail.house.gov 202-225-6216 

Rep. Michelle Fischbach MN Meghan Plotz meghan.plotz@mail.house.gov 202-225-2165 

Rep. Jake LaTurner KS Jake Middlebrooks jake.middlebrooks@mail.house.gov 202-225-6601 

Rep. Ashley Hinson IA Phillippa Bradley (LD) philippa.bradley@mail.house.gov 202-225-2911 

Rep. Zach Nunn IA Medeline Dwelle madeline.dwelle@mail.house.gov 202-225-5476 

Rep. Kelly Armstrong ND Joe Ballard joseph.ballard@mail.house.gov 202-225-2611 

Rep. Dusty Johnson SD Sydney Powers sydney.powers@mail.house.gov 202-225-2777 

Rep. Erin Suzanne Houchin IN Brianna Tibbetts brianna.tibbetts@mail.house.gov 202-225-5315 

Rep. Dr. Larry Bucshon IN Emily Mace emily.mace@mail.house.gov 202-225-3284 

Rep. Dr. John Joyce PA Matt Tucker matt.tucker@mail.house.gov 202-225-2431 

Rep. Mike Kelly PA Quinn Ritchie quinn.ritchie@mail.house.gov 202-225-0773 
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Rep. Nancy Mace SC Sean Brislin (LD) sean.brislin@mail.house.gov 202-225-3176 

Rep. William Timmons SC Aaron Larson aaron.larson@mail.house.gov 202-225-6030 

Rep. Michael Guest MS Elizabeth Joseph elizabeth.joseph@mail.house.gov 202-225-5031 

Rep. Kat Cammack FL Brown Simmons brown.simmons@mail.house.gov 202-225-5744 

Rep. Gus Bilirakis FL Chris Jones chris.jones@mail.house.gov 202-225-5755 

Rep. Anna Paulina Luna FL Alyssa Holguin alyssa.holguin@mail.house.gov 202-225-5961 

Rep. Laurel Lee FL Nick Adams (LD) nick.adams@mail.house.gov 202-225-2661 

Rep. Vern Buchanan FL Stephen Voljavec stephen.voljavec@mail.house.gov 202-225-5051 

Rep John Curtis UT Grace Bellone Grace.Bellone@mail.house.gov 202-225-7751 

Rep. Brian Mast FL Charlie Gann charles.gann@mail.house.gov 202-225-8398 

Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart FL 
Elizabeth Dos Santos 
Vanessa Scott 

elizabeth.dossantos@mail.house.gov          
vanessa.scott@mail.house.gov 202-225-4211 

Rep. Maria Salazar FL Sean Smith sean.smith@mail.house.gov 202-225-3931 

Rep. Carlos Gimenez FL Patricia Clarke patricia.clarke@mail.house.gov 202-225-2778 

Rep. Juan Ciscomani AZ Caroline Bender (LD) caroline.bender@mail.house.gov 202-225-2542 

Rep. Thomas Kean NJ Christopher Hall christopher.hall@mail.house.gov 202-225-5361 

Rep. Nick LaLota NY Grady Austin grady.austin@mail.house.gov 202-225-3826 

Rep. Anthony D'Esposito NY Lindsey Mosley lindsey.mosley@mail.house.gov 202-225-5516 

Rep. Marc Molinaro NY Caroline Doxsee caroline.doxsee@mail.house.gov 202-225-5441 

Rep. Brandon Williams NY Michael Inguanta michael.inguanta@mail.house.gov 202-225-3701 

Rep. Nick Langworthy NY Will Smith will.smith@mail.house.gov 202-225-3161 

Rep. Lori Chavez DeRemer OR Caroline Binnall caroline.binnall@mail.house.gov 202-225-5711 

Rep. Monica De La Cruz TX Eric Mendoza eric.mendoza@mail.house.gov 202-225-9901 

Rep. Jenn Kiggans VA Caitlin Johnson caitlin.johnson@mail.house.gov 202-225-4215 

Rep. Mike Lawler NY James McNamee james.mcnamee@mail.house.gov 202-225-6506 

Rep. Tim Burchett TN Denise Lambert Denise.Lambert@mail.house.gov 865-984-5464 

Rep. Dr. Brad Wenstrup OH Kelsei Wilson kelsi.wilson@mail.house.gov 202-225-3164 

Rep. Patrick McHenry NC Doug Nation Doug.nation@mail.house.gov 202-225-2576 

Rep. Young Kim CA Alex Cisneros Alex.cisneros@mail.house.gov 202-225-4111 

Rep. Chris Smith NJ John McDonough John.mcdonough@mail.house.gov 202-225-3765 

Rep. Mark Amodei NV Kenneth Brooke Kenneth.brooke@mail.house.gov 202-225-6155 

Rep. Tom Cole OK  Sofia Deiro Sofia.deiro@mail.house.gov 202-225-6165 

Rep. Michael McCaul TX Cam Madsen Cam.Madsen@mail.house.gov 202-225-2401 

Rep. Darin LaHood IL Greg Warren Greg.warren@mail.house.gov 202-225-6201 

Rep. Mike Gallagher WI Dan Butler Dan. butler@mail.house.gov 202-225-5665 

Rep. Stephanie Bice OK Jett Thompson Jett.thompson@mail.house.gov 202-225-2132 

Rep. Ann Wagner MO Molly Joseph Molly.joseph@mail.house.gov 202-225-1621 

Rep. Jack Bergman MI Alec Zender Alec.zender@mail.house.gov 202-225-4735 

     

Democratic Congressmen     

Rep. Frank Mrvan IN Jamie Spitz (LD) jamie.spitz@mail.house.gov 202-225-2461 

Rep. Kathy Castor FL Nora Blalock nora.blalock@mail.house.gov 202-225-3376 

Rep. Andre Carson IN Dia Qasem diala.qasem@mail.house.gov  202-225-4011 
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Rep. Brendan Boyle PA Erin Gooley erin.gooley@mail.house.gov 202-225-6111 

Rep. Summer Lee PA Tori DeLeonardo tori.deleonardo@mail.house.gov  202-225-2135 

Rep. Chris DeLuzio PA Alex Rajakovich alexander.rajakovich@mail.house.gov 202-225-2301 

Rep. Bennie Thompson MS Deidre Alexander deidre.alexander@mail.house.gov 202-225-5876 

Rep. Darren Soto FL Nicole McLaren nicole.mclaren@mail.house.gov 202-225-9889 

Rep. Maxwell Frost FL Alex Weeden alex.weeden@mail.house.gov 202-225-2176 

Rep. Sheila Cherfilus McCormick FL Fabian Lucero fabian.lucero@mail.house.gov 202-225-1313 

Rep. Lois Frankel FL Becca Flikier becca.flikier@mail.house.gov 202-225-9890 

Rep. Federica Wilson FL Sandra Sears sandra.sears@mail.house.gov 202-225-4506 

Rep. Debbie Wasserman Schultz FL Patrick Koetzle patrick.koetzle@mail.house.gov 202-225-7931 

Rep. Sydney Kamlager-Dove CA Kyler Giulkey kyler.gilkey@mail.house.gov 202-225-7084 

Rep. Robert Garcia CA Christian Kerr christian.kerr@mail.house.gov 202-225-7924 

Rep. Jill Tokuda HI Nick Luna nick.luna@mail.house.gov 202-225-4906 

Rep. Delia Ramirez IL Marina Sangit marina.sangit@mail.house.gov 202-225-5701 

Rep. Nikki Budzinski IL Omar Ibarra omar.ibarra@mail.house.gov 202-225-2371 

Rep. Eric Sorensen IL Meryl Harold  meryl.harold@mail.house.gov 202-225-5905 

Rep. Morgan McGarvey KY Trevor O'Connor trevor.oconnor@mail.house.gov 202-225-5401 

Rep. Dan Goldman NY Meera Dheer meera.dheer@mail.house.gov 202-225-7944 

Rep. Emilia Sykes OH Tinae Bluitt tinae.bluitt2@mail.house.gov 202-225-6265 

Rep. Val Hoyle OR Sophia MonDragon sophia.mondragon@mail.house.gov 202-225-6416 

Rep. Greg Casar TX Nile Whitmore nile.whitmore@mail.house.gov 202-225-5645 

Rep. Jasmine Crockett TX 
Gregory Buchanan 
Caitlin-Jean Juricic 

gregory.buchanan@mail.house.gov caitlin-
jean.juricic@mail.house.gov  202-225-8885 

Rep. Jennifer McClellan VA Melody Tan melody.tan@mail.house.gov 202-225-6365 

Rep. Gabe Amo RI Christina Rankin christina.rankin@mail.house.gov 202-225-4911 

Rep. Don Beyer VA Kate Schisler Kate.Schisler@mail.house.gov 202-225-4376 

     

Republican  Senators     

Sen. Joni Ernst IA Katie Wood katie_wood@ernst.senate.gov 202-224-3254 

Sen. Mitt Romney UT Grace Simmons Grace_Simmons@romney.senate.gov 202-224-5251 

Sen. Todd Young IN Beth Nelson beth_nelson@young.senate.gov 202-224-5623 

Sen. Katie Britt AL Maggie McPherson maggie_mcpherson@britt.senate.gov 202-224-5744 

Sen. Rand Paul KY Florid Guxholli Florida_Guxholli@paul.senate.gov 202-224-4343 

Sen. Roger Wicker MS Katy Roberts Katy_Roberts@wicker.senate.gov 202-224-6253 

Sen. Mike Braun IN Aulden Nance Aulden_Nance@braun.senate.gov 202-224-4814 

Sen. Bill Haggerty TN Watson Dill Watson_Dill@hagerty.senate.gov 202-224-4944 

Sen. John Thune SD Sarah Schmidt Sarah_Schmidt@thune.senate.gov 202-224-2321 

Sen. Thom Tillis NC Sarah Davenport Sarah_Davenport@tillis.senate.gov 202-224-6342 

Sen. Lisa Murkowski AK Cassidy Hobbs Cassidy_Hobbs@murkowski.senate.gov 202-224-9303 

Sen. Dan Sullivan  AK Sara Berkemeier-bell sara_berkemeier-bell@sullivan.senate.gov 202-224-3004 

Sen. Susan Collins ME Maria Collins Maria_Olson@collins.senate.gov 202-224-9232 

Sen. Jerry Moran KS Lucy Hulet Lucy_Hulet@moran.senate.gov 202-224-6521 
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Sen. Ted Budd NC Andrew Smith Andrew_Smith@budd.senate.gov 202-224-3154 

Sen.  Dr. Roger Marshall KS Nathan Mark nathan_mark@marshall.senate.gov 202-224-4774 
Sen. Marsha Blackburn TN Chris Kelly christopher_kelly@blackburn.senate.gov 202-224-3344 

Sen. Cindy Hyde-Smith MS Hannah Willis Hannah_Willis@hydesmith.senate.gov 202-224-5054 

Sen. Chuck Grassley IA Nicholas Pottebaum Nicholas_Pottebaum@budget.senate.gov 202-224-3744 

     

Democratic  Senators     

Sen. John Fetterman PA Caroline Shaffer caroline_shaffer@fetterman.senate.gov 202-224-4254 

Sen. Michael Bennet CO Santiago Gonzalez Santiago_gonzalez@bennet.senate.gov 202-224-5852 

Sen. Ed Markey MA Sedef Berk sedef_berk@markey.senate.gov 202-224-2742 

Sen. Sherrod Brown OH Francis Goins francis_goins@brown.senate.gov 202-224-2315 

Sen. Tim Kaine VA Samantha Koehler Samantha_koehler@kaine.senate.gov 202-224-4024 

Sen. Patty Murray WA  Sara Zaheer  Sara_Zaheer@murray.senate.gov 202-224-2621 

Sen. Tina Smith MN Rachel Fybel rachel_fybel@smith.senate.gov 202-224-5641 

Sen. Amy Klobuchar MN Seth Barnes seth_barnes@klobuchar.senate.gov 202-224-3244 

Sen. Tammy Duckworth IL Stephanie DeLuca Stephanie_DeLuca@duckworth.senate.gov 202-224-2854 

Sen. Gary Peters MI Catherine Barrett Catherin_barrett@peters.senate.gov 202-224-6221 

     

Independent Senators     

Sen. Krysten Sinema AZ Michael Brownlie Michael_brownlie@sinema.senate.gov 202-224-4521 

Sen. Bernie Sanders VT Thomas Eagen Thomas_Eagen@help.senate.gov 802-448-2048 
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